Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2020

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
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402
114 080
3029
24131
141 642

472

2 469

2042
1599
38612
1528
954

© N 0O W b

51
4391
70
14
1231

11

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
50 53

18 435 17 637
18 485 17 691
161 141

1 -

1 -

122 52

2 -

809 756

1 -

177 16

2 2

6 2

1 1

3 6

1 -

1 1

10 1

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2 4
1141 2115
2216 301
1872 291
5231 2711
8 7

1 -
1600 695
39 58

10 309 10 109
872 647

1 1

26 12
752 233

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
130 162

26 460 20 560
413 99

13 094 8 649
40 098 29 470
4 4
1024 750
974 -
2039 1804
290 433
2110 2161

Table 13

>

Charter Flights

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1 -
4091 3535
77 26
4168 3561
63 84

27 4

8 -

2 2

4 .

7 7

142 -

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2237 441
2237 441

57 5

3 -
3193 3014
- 8

2 -

38 5
41 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
11 456 5973
122 -

11 577 5973
62 16
361 261
2886 3693
27 -

45 -

19 17

32 38

- 63



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2020

Tonnes

SUMBURGH
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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17
53 492

195135

76

94
177

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

9
1306

19 790

27
32

Picked Up

1
981

18 671

12

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

13 608 11761
18 839 14 472
13
13

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

6 441

46 538

Picked Up

5152

34621

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

3 4
257 101
4425 3662
56 15

l -

58 15

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

3335 3031
5572 3472
3 -

42 -
45 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

3433

15010

Picked Up

4088

10 061



